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New

Members

Charter
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Transfer
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Member

Added
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Clubs

Total 
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Dropped

District 21 A ARIZONA As of June 2018 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2013-2014  1  135  26  8  11  180 -248 -68-2-3

2014-2015  0  106  2  7  22  137 -155 -18-1-1

2015-2016  1  122  25  11  17  175 -182 -7 1 0

2016-2017  0  67  6  7  5  85 -124 -39-1-1

2017-2018  0  89  6  9  18  122 -179 -57-2-2
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-250
-200
-150
-100
-50

0
50

100
150
200

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

180
137

175
85 122

-248

-155 -182
-124

-179

-68
-18 -7 -39 -57

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

44%
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Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 73.0%

Charter Members 4.9%

Reinstate Members 7.4%

Transfer members 14.8%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2018 CumulativeJune 2018 Cumulative
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District 21 A CALIFORNIA As of June 2018 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2013-2014  0  2  0  0  0  2 -4 -2 0 0

2014-2015  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0 0

2015-2016  0  0  0  0  0  0 -8 -8-1-1
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Gender Comparison
  

New Members 0.0%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2018 CumulativeJune 2018 Cumulative
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